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198504160000
84540

04/16/1985
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
, MICHAEL &
AME

24 22

198507180001
55960

07/18/1985
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CANTRELL,
MARTHA F.

34 509

198501180000
16720

01/18/1985
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL CONNIE 15 349

198508190001
81740

08/19/1985
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPENCER,
THOMAS E. &
PAME

38 175 Other:BOOK
37, PAGE 949

198511070002
45940

11/07/1985
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JAMES, GARY
R. & JUDY M.

48 184 Other:BOOK
449, PAGE 22


