Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1985;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198504160000 84540	04/16/1985 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM , MICHAEL & AME	24	22				
198507180001 55960	07/18/1985 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CANTRELL, MARTHA F.	34	509				
198501180000 16720	01/18/1985 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL CONNIE	15	349				
198508190001 81740	08/19/1985 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPENCER, THOMAS E. & PAME	38	175				Other:BOOK 37, PAGE 949
198511070002 45940	11/07/1985 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, GARY R. & JUDY M.	48	184				Other:BOOK 449, PAGE 22